
 

 

AMI 6-12 Diploma, Brisbane – 11 September 2023 - 11 July 2025 
Block Number Start Date Last date of block Online/in-person  Times (All times are TBC and are the 

local time in Brisbane, Australia) 
1 Monday 11 September 2023 Friday 29 September 2023 Online 7.30am - 11.00am  

2A Monday 20 November 2023 Friday 22 December 2023 
(Day off Thursday 7) 

In-person 9am - 5pm 

Lecture 21 & 22 October 2023 Saturday & Sunday morning Online Morning TBC 

2B Tuesday 2 January 2024 Friday 12 January 2024 In-person 9am - 5pm 

Lecture Saturday and Sunday morning 2 & 3 March 2024 Online Morning TBC 

3 Monday 8 April 2024 Saturday 13 April 2024 In-person (Online if not local) 9am - 5pm 

Lecture 4 & 5 May 2024 Saturday & Sunday morning Online Morning TBC 

4 Monday 9 September 2024 Friday 27 September 2024 In-person 9am - 5pm 

5A Monday 25 November 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 
(Day off Thursday 12) 

In-person 9am - 5pm 

5B Thursday 2 January 2025 Friday 17 January 2025 In-person 9am - 5pm 

Lecture 8 & 9 March 2025 Saturday & Sunday morning Online Morning TBC 

6 Monday 7 April 2025 Friday 11 April 2025 In-person (Online if not local) 9am - 5pm 

7 Monday 16 June 2025 Friday 11 July 2025 In-person 
Includes Exams & Graduation 

9am - 5pm 

 

 

 


